
RESULTS
DMT FIG Level - Women Senior
Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
HD

Score
HD
1

HD
2

E6

WAY Kirsty195 24.8006.0 0.29.5 9.5 9.41 9.5

OLGA Poole 7.2 9.5 9.5 9.49.5 0.0 26.200

75.200

9.3 0.69.4 24.2006.0 9.6 9.4

19.000

18.800

19.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WILLIAMSON Bethany197 25.2006.4 0.09.5 9.3 9.32 9.5

Birkenhead Club 6.0 9.5 9.4 9.49.5 0.0 24.900

73.800

9.4 0.09.5 23.7004.8 9.5 9.4

18.900

18.900

18.8000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BEATTIE Kim181 24.4005.6 0.29.5 9.5 9.43 9.5
Banchory Trampoline &
DMT Club

6.0 9.7 9.6 9.59.5 0.0 25.100

71.900

9.3 1.09.3 22.4004.8 9.3 9.4

19.100

18.600

19.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WILLIAMS Phoebe196 23.8006.0 0.69.3 9.1 9.24 9.2
Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

6.4 9.3 9.4 9.49.6 0.0 25.200

71.600

9.1 0.69.0 22.6005.2 9.0 9.0

18.800

18.000

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TARRANT Maddi194 23.4005.2 0.69.4 9.3 9.45 9.4

OLGA Poole 6.4 9.2 9.2 9.39.5 0.2 24.700

71.500

9.3 0.69.5 23.4005.2 9.6 9.2

18.500

18.800

18.8000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

REID Ellie190 24.0005.6 0.09.2 9.2 9.26 9.3

Flight Gymnastics 5.6 9.2 9.1 9.29.4 0.6 23.400

71.500

9.4 0.09.5 24.1005.2 9.6 9.3

18.400

18.900

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

BURGESS Hope182 23.7005.6 0.09.1 9.0 9.07 9.4

OLGA Poole 5.6 9.1 9.2 9.39.4 0.0 24.100

71.100

9.1 0.29.2 23.3005.2 9.5 9.1

18.500

18.300

18.1000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

ALLOTT Katherine180 24.4006.0 0.29.4 9.3 9.38 9.3
Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

5.6 9.5 9.4 9.59.5 0.2 24.400

69.600

8.1 0.88.2 20.8005.2 8.4 8.2

19.000

16.400

18.6000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SHEVELAN Ruth192 22.1006.0 0.68.4 8.3 8.49 8.2

Marriotts Gym Club 6.4 9.5 9.4 9.29.4 0.0 25.200

69.400

9.0 0.69.0 22.1004.7 9.2 8.9

18.800

18.000

16.7000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SMITH Emily193 22.4004.8 0.69.0 9.1 9.110 9.2

Jumpers Trampoline Club 5.2 9.0 9.0 9.19.0 0.8 22.400

67.700

9.3 0.09.2 22.9004.3 9.6 9.3

18.000

18.600

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

SHARPLEY Emma191 24.2005.6 0.09.4 9.3 9.111 9.3
Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

2.8 8.6 8.6 8.78.7 0.0 20.100

67.100

9.0 0.69.0 22.8005.2 9.2 9.2

17.300

18.200

18.6000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CLARK Rosa183 23.8006.0 0.29.0 9.0 9.012 9.2
Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

4.8 9.0 9.1 9.09.2 0.6 22.300

65.700

8.6 0.08.6 19.6002.4 8.6 8.6

18.100

17.200

18.0000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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ZALDUA Sophia198 19.8002.4 0.08.6 8.7 8.713 8.7

OLGA Poole 4.8 9.2 9.2 9.29.3 0.0 23.200

65.500

9.0 0.89.1 22.5005.2 9.3 8.8

18.400

18.100

17.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

JORDAN Eleanor188 20.8003.1 0.08.9 8.8 9.014 8.8
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

4.4 8.8 9.0 9.18.9 0.0 22.300

62.600

9.5 0.09.0 19.5001.2 9.1 9.2

17.900

18.300

17.7000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MCDONOUGH Ellen189 21.1002.7 0.09.2 9.1 9.215 9.3
Propulsion Trampolining
Club

3.4 9.2 9.2 9.29.1 0.0 21.800

62.300

9.2 0.09.0 19.4001.3 9.1 9.0

18.400

18.100

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

HURFORD Danielle185 20.1002.8 0.08.6 8.6 8.716 8.7

Marriotts Gym Club 4.8 8.2 8.2 8.28.4 0.2 21.000

60.800

8.6 0.08.7 19.7002.4 8.7 8.6

16.400

17.300

17.3000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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